 Supported Functions:
♦ Mixed-signal (analog and digital)
waveform acquisition
♦ Module synchronization
♦ Application specific testing
♦ Customized test functions
♦ Instrument interface expansion for
more analog or digital logic channels

Probe Set, 10 micro
probes
Ordering Information
MS8321-01 2 DSO channels
MS8321-02 2 DSO channels + 16
LA channels
MS8321-03 2 DSO channels + 32
LA channels
MS8321-04 4 DSO channels
MS8321-05 4 DSO channels + 16
LA channels
MS8321-06 6 DSO channels
MS8321-07 48 LA channels
266 E Gish Road
San Jose, CA 95112-4706
USA
408-573-8885